
Russel Hampton Jesse Dahlin 254-0500 Ex.814 jesse@ruh.com 

Unlocking Autism in Costa Rica Karen McDaniels 512-577-6149 Karen804m@gmail.com 

Club Runner Jefery Laforteza Zach W. 905-829-5299 ex.229  jeff@clubrunner.com 

Lady Jane Jewelry Nancy Basch 585-737-4023  www.ladyjayne.com (4)                                          

Southern Gal Glitz Diane Painter 832-414-5703 Jpdno1@aol.com 

RAG for Hepatitis Eradication Humberto Silva 55-11-3141-9965 (Brazil) humbertocf@hotmail.com 

Days For Girls International Bridget Kenworthy 214-770-2986 435-503-4516 itsforafrica@gmail.com            (2) 

ESRAG Kella Price  kellapricerotary@gmail.com 

Hope Spring Water Amanda Bennett 214-673-7473  903-292-1781 amanda@hopespringswater.org 

My Custom Tailor Richard Dawson 832-992-3888 Richard.dawson@mycustomtailor.com 

Malaika Orphanage Children Foundation Betty Bingo 817-881-7959 bettybengo@gmail.com 

Suicide Prevention and Brain Health E club Shirley Weddle 817-890-7227 srweddle@tx.rr.com 

Disaster Aid International Wayne Beaumier 281-923-4085 Wayne.beaumier@disasteraidusa.org 

Buckner International Emily Johnson 214-939-7173 Buckner.org 

Racial Unity and Peacebuilding  James Deuser 512-779-5598 georgiannehewett@gmail.com 

5790 Disaster Relief Bruce Schultes 682-777-8688 Schultes1@gmail.com 

Rise Against Hunger Marsha Love 903-748-2442 mlove@riseagainsthunger.org 

Helping With Flags William Baxter  469-525-1563 wbaxter@baxterit.com 

DACdb member Minded Pro Company Katie Tocci 828-291-4940 Katie.tocci@memberminderpro.com 

Shelter Box Bill Tobin 972-387-8485 btobin@shelterboxusa.org 

Pearls for Purpose Wendy Bird / Oneil 801-234-0194 Birdwendy5@gmail.com 

Books of The World Edie Houlden 281-413-3369 houlden@ioshouston.com 

Rotary International Membership Emily Tucker 847-866-3258 Rotary.org 

Rotary International Convention Scott Rainey 713-724-8595 srams@aol.com 

Carter Blood Care Brenda Ogilivie 817-343-1327 Carterbloodcare.org 

District6110 Rotary Medical Supplies V J Lively 918-639-1492 www.msni.org 

Habitat For Humanity Kintisha Williams 817-926-9219 x144 Kintisha.williams@trinityhabitat.org 

Railroad Commission of Texas Tiffanny Cotledge 512-463-7026 Tiffany.cotledge@rrc.texas.gov 

Rotary Reefs Steve Bender 949-239-9160 steve@stevebender.net 

Rotary Xperience Steve Bender 949-239-9160 steve@stevebender.net 
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